WMER~AERR (FB)
Tokyo ~ Kisarazu Line (Weekday)

BIRUERAT/ A 4 T NAER/ AR/ AEREANREZ—IFL —
Kimitsu Steel Works/AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kisarazu Sta./Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

NRE—IFNVERNEM/ HEEE

AL R

—  Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu/Shinonome Bus Service Office

/N Z [Keisei Bus

HE : HEZE/Nitto Kotsu

202652 A 24H(X)~26H(K)
20265E3A3H (:K)~58(K)

[RE=EHR /< - FTAV=ZEA] 2BBVELET,

FteBR

EE(KA-M)

SR/ E TR
Bus stop / Operating companies

B®E

H®E

B®E

HE

RA

H®E

RA

HE

RA

H®E

RA

o3

B®

o3

B®

BHE

R

BE

R

HE | H®E | W | =

H®

H®

AL

1,600
(1\12800)

BIRRERAT
Kimitsu Steel Works

5:12

6:07

6:47

7:27

8:32

9:32

11:47

14:12

15:42 - 17:22 -

18:52

EMAA
Higashimon -entrance

5:16

6:11

6:51

7:31

8:36

9:36

11:51

14:16

15:46 - 17:26 -

18:56

N
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)

5:19

6:14

6:54

7:34

8:39

9:39

11:54

14:19

15:49 - 17:29 -

18:59

R
Shiomi

5:22

6:17

6:57

7:37

8:42

9:42

11:57

14:22

15:52 - 17:32 -

19:02

A FVE—ILAREZR
AEON Mall Kisarazu

5:45

6:25

7:10

8:00

8:55

10:20

12:30

13:45

14:45

15:15

! 16:45 ! 18:05

19:35

22:05

1,500
(NR750)

1,400
(/\2700)

REEEENE
Toriizaki Seaside Park

5:51

6:31

7:16

8:06

9:01

10:26

12:36

13:51

14:51

15:21

! 16:51 ! 18:11

19:41

22:11

RERRAN
Kisarazu Sta.

6:40

7:25

10:35

12:05

12:45

14:00

14:30

156:00

15:30

16:00 [ 17:00 | 17:40 [ 18:20

19:10

19:50

22:20

B £ BEEET
Maritime Self-Defense Force

REFEENZRZ—IFN
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

10:09

10:43

10:54

12:13

12:24

12:53

13:04

14:08

14:20

14:38

14:49

15:08

15:19

15:38

15:49

16:08 [ 17:08 | 17:48 [ 18:28

16:19 [ 17:19 | 17:59 [ 18:39

19:18

19:39

19:58

20:09

22:28

22:39

NRE = FNERNAEN
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

10:59

11:44

13:14

13:54

15:10

15:44

16:14

16:44

17:14 | 18:14 | 18:54 [ 19:29

20:29

20:59

23:29

HERE

Shinonome Bus Service Office

&

12:04

13:34

14:14

15:30

16:04

16:34

17:04

17:34 | 18:34 | 19:14 -

20:49

21:19

WEEE/NRE— I FILVERNEN —

Shinonome Bus Service Office/Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

— Kis

arazu Ka

neda Bu

s Termin

AREREME/NRZ — I FIV/RERER/ A # T — L AER/ B R
al/Kisarazu Sta./AEON M

all Kisar

azu/Kim:

itsu Steel Works

BECKA-M)

(R /EITRE
Bus stop / Operating companies

AL

H®R

B®E

HE

R

HE

B®E

HE

RA

R

B®E

HE

RA

R

R

R

R | WAL | R

RAL

REWE

Shinonome Bus Service Office

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:40

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00

20:30

21:30 | 22:30

NRZ = FLERENAEN
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:10

16:50

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00 [ 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00 | 23:00

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

1,400
(/\2700)

1,500
(NR750)

REREHNNRZ—IFL
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

B BERET
Maritime Self-Defense Force

10:39

11:15

11:29

11:45

11:59

12:15

12:29

12:45

12:59

13:15

13:29

14:15

14:29

15:15

15:39

16:15

16:29

16:55

17:09

17:35

17:49

18:15

18:29

18:45

18:59

19:15

19:29

19:45 [ 20:15 | 20:45 [ 21:15

19:59 [ 20:29 | 20:59 | 21:29

21:45

21:59

22:15

22:29

22:45 | 23:45

22:59 | 23:59

RERRAD
Kisarazu Sta.

10:47

11:37

12:07

12:37

13:07

13:37

14:37

15:47

16:37

17:17

17:57

18:37

19:07

19:37

20:07 | 20:37 | 21:07 | 21:37

22:07

22:37

23:07 [ 0:07

BEEBEARE
Toriizaki Seaside Park

10:51

12:11

13:11

14:41

16:41

18:01

19:11

20:11 1 21:11 !

22:11

1,600
(/1\12800)

A+ E—LKER
AEON Mall Kisarazu

11:02

12:22

13:22

14:52

16:52

18:12

19:22

20:22 ! 21:22 !

22:22

HMR
Shiomi

10:15

11:45

12:45

13:45

15:55

17:25

18:45

19:45

- 20:45 - 21:45

22:45

b
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)

10:18

11:48

12:48

13:48

15:58

17:28

18:48

19:48

- 20:48 - 21:48

22:48

®FIAA
Higashimon -entrance

E

7:51

10:21

11:51

12:51

13:51

16:01

17:31

18:51

19:51

- 20:51 - 21:51

22:51

BRIk
Kimitsu Steel Works

&

7:55

10:25

11:55

12:55

13:55

16:05

17:35

18:55

19:55

- 20:55 - 21:55

22:55

X ONBIERANEGORE, HEIFI0MELICYY Eife kY £9,
X ONEEBPRIOBSEEN. —ATERZFEINZHRLNTEE KAEEOXE) »"HETY,







